
2017 Track Meet Schedule

Day Date Meet Time Bus Departure
Time

Fri. March 17 Wayne St. Indoor 12:30 p.m. 10:45 a.m.

Thurs. March 23 Wisner Triangular (H-D, W-P, Winside) 4:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

Tues. March 28 West Point Snowmelt 12:30 p.m. 11:00 a.m.

Fri. March 31 Osceola Invite 9:00 a.m. 6:30 a.m.

Tues. April 4 Cadet/Tiger Inv. @ North Bend
(partial team - State FCCLA) 1:00 p.m. 11:15 a.m.

Tues. April 11 Lyons-Decatur Invite 10:00 a.m. 7:45 a.m.

Tues. April 18 Wisner-Pilger Booster Club Inv. 4:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.

Tues. April 25 Wisner-Pilger Invitational 4:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.

Thurs. April 27 Norfolk Classic (qualifiers only) 4:00 p.m. TBA

Sat. April 29 East Husker Conference @ Genoa 9:00 a.m. 6:30 a.m.

Wed. May 3 Humphrey/LHF Invite 9:00 a.m. 7:15 a.m.

Thurs. May 11 C-6 District Meet @ Battle Creek TBD TBA

Fri. May 19 Class C State Track Meet 9:00 a.m.

Sat. May 20 Class C State Track Meet 8:30 a.m.

District C-6 Teams
Battle Creek
Howells-Dodge
Humphrey/LHF
Lutheran High NE
Madison
Norfolk Catholic
Stanton
Twin River


